Team 1

Round
Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10

Round
Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 5
Round 6
Round 7
Round 8
Round 9
Round 10

Division
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed

Division
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed
Under 16 Mixed

Game date
18/07/2020
25/07/2020

1/8/2020
8/8/2020
15/08/2020
22/08/2020
29/08/2020
5/9/2020
12/9/2020
3/10/2020

Game date
18/07/2020
25/07/2020

1/8/2020
8/8/2020
15/08/2020
22/08/2020
29/08/2020
5/9/2020
12/9/2020
3/10/2020

Venue
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park

Under 16 Gold

Venue
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park
Prince of Wales Park

Time
12:15
12:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
13:15
13:15

Time
13:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
13:15
13:15
13:15
12:15
12:15
12:15

Team 1
EGC U16 Gold
EGC U16 Blue
EGC U16 Gold
EGC U16 Gold
EGC U16 Blue
EGC U16 Gold
EGC U16 Gold
EGC U16 Blue
EGC U16 Gold
EGC U16 Gold

Blaze U16 Black

Blaze U16 Black

Blaze U16 Black

Team 2
Bobcats U16 Maroon
EGC U16 Gold

Bobcats U16 Maroon
EGC U16 Gold

Bobcats U16 Maroon
EGC U16 Gold

Bobcats U16 Maroon

Team 2
Blaze U16 Black
EGC U16 Gold
Bobcats U16 Maroon
Blaze U16 Black
EGC U16 Gold
Bobcats U16 Maroon
Blaze U16 Black
EGC U16 Gold
Bobcats U16 Maroon
Blaze U16 Black



