Under 16 Blue						
Round	Division	Game date	Venue	Time	Team 1	Team 2
Round 1	Under 16 Mixed	18/07/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Blue	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Round 2	Under 16 Mixed	25/07/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Blue	EGC U16 Gold
Round 3	Under 16 Mixed	1/8/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	Blaze U16 Black	EGC U16 Blue
Round 4	Under 16 Mixed	8/8/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Blue	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Round 5	Under 16 Mixed	15/08/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Blue	EGC U16 Gold
Round 6	Under 16 Mixed	22/08/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	Blaze U16 Black	EGC U16 Blue
Round 7	Under 16 Mixed	29/08/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Blue	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Round 8	Under 16 Mixed	5/9/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Blue	EGC U16 Gold
Round 9	Under 16 Mixed	12/9/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	Blaze U16 Black	EGC U16 Blue
Round 10	Under 16 Mixed	3/10/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Blue	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Under 16 Gold						
Round	Division	Game date	Venue	Time	Team 1	Team 2
Round 1	Under 16 Mixed	18/07/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Gold	Blaze U16 Black
Round 2	Under 16 Mixed	25/07/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Blue	EGC U16 Gold
Round 3	Under 16 Mixed	1/8/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Gold	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Round 4	Under 16 Mixed	8/8/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Gold	Blaze U16 Black
Round 5	Under 16 Mixed	15/08/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Blue	EGC U16 Gold
Round 6	Under 16 Mixed	22/08/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Gold	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Round 7	Under 16 Mixed	29/08/2020	Prince of Wales Park	13:15	EGC U16 Gold	Blaze U16 Black
Round 8	Under 16 Mixed	5/9/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Blue	EGC U16 Gold
Round 9	Under 16 Mixed	12/9/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Gold	Bobcats U16 Maroon
Round 10	Under 16 Mixed	3/10/2020	Prince of Wales Park	12:15	EGC U16 Gold	Blaze U16 Black